
S DIV: LOTS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12
SUNSHINE PARK S/D, EX RD R/W & E
DESC ORB 900-320.

BLUE ROOF RENTAL LLC
1096 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13625-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

870317.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 TP 0.56 59,895 0 0 59,895

STANDARD
1

303,187
4,075
59,895

367,157
0

367,157
0

367,157
367,157

0

373,382

1456/1701 11/28/2021 WD Q I 01 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMPKINS THOMAS C

BLUE ROOF RENTAL LL

1258/0444 7/15/2013 WD Q V 04 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY WATERS & ETAL

THOMAS C TOMPKINS (
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23-229 NEW METAL ROOF

HX Base Yr

725 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 27 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 5,597 95.0612 70.35 393,749 1986 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 5571

BAS 4,319 100 2023 4,319 233,958

CAN 15 30 4 216

CAN 15 30 4 216

CAN 20 30 6 325

CAN 20 30 6 325

CAN 20 30 6 325

FUS 604 100 604 32,718

FUS 648 100 648 35,102

5,661 5,597 303,187

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-142,28] N15 W5 N17 E35 N1 E22 N1 E26 N1
E22 N1 E38 S20 W5 S16 W17 N7 W5 S3 W11 S4 W8 N8 W5 S4 W9 S4
W12 N8 W5 S4 W19 N4 W5 S8 W8 N4 W12 N3 W5 S7 W12 $
FUS=[ORIG=-90,-20] N32 W22 S28 E14 S4 E8 $
FUS=[ORIG=-65,-20] N30 E22 S26 W14 S4 W8 $
CAN=[ORIG=-100,24] W5 N4 E5 S4 $
CAN=[ORIG=-76,20] W5 S4 E5 N4 $
CAN=[ORIG=-50,20] W5 S4 E5 N4 $
CAN=[ORIG=-125,24] W5 N3 E5 S3 $
CAN=[ORIG=-31,24] N3 E5 S3 W5 $
.
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4
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,250.00 1,250.00 50 0 0 3 50 625

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 60 0 0 3 60 3,300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

4,075

1 1800 C MULTISTORY 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 23,958.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 59,895


